HUDDERSFIELD FALCON M.C.C.

AFFILIATED TO YORKSHIRE CENTRE ACU & WEST YORKSHIRE GROUP

RESULTS for Round 2 Club Championship Trial

WHITEGATE FARM, CARTWORTH MOOR, HOLMFIRTH
SUNDAY 11TH. JULY 2021
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Name

Bike

Championship Course

WILL TOLSON

MATT JACKSON
BEN ROBINSON
MARTIN BEARDSELL

Clubman A
JONATHAN WILSON
IAN BLACKBURN
ANDREW JACKSON
TOM TUNSTALL
BEN EARNSHAW
NIGEL EARNSHAW
TREVOR SHINGLER
IAN HAIGH
RICHARD BEEVER
ARRAN SENIOR
RICHARD BRYANT
KEVIN SPOONER
DAVE MORLEY

BETA 300

GAS GAS 300
JOTAGAS 300
SHERCO 300

GAS GAS 300
SHERCO 250
MONTESA 260
BETA 300
GAS GAS 250
BETA 300
VERTIGO 300
TRS 300
MONTESA 260
VERTIGO 250
VERTIGO 250
VERTIGO 250
REPSOL 4RT

Status

Inter
Nov
Nov
0/40

Nov
Nov
T/Shock
Nov
Nov
0/40
0/40
0/40
0/40

0/40
0/40
0/40

Entries Secretary: Howard Marsden
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Red denotes missed sections
Yellow denotes 50:50 rode hard course (provisional)

Clerk of Course - RICHARD BEEVER (Licence No. 35917)
Results: Richard Beever
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TOTAL

34
63
65
90

18
20
22
24
24
24
27
31
34
34
40
44
50

Class
Pts

Champ.
Points



48
79

50
78
46

66
69
58

29
67
49
47
68
25

63
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Clubman B

DAVID LAMIN VERTIGO 250  Nov 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1000 0000 00
CHRIS TOLSON FANTIC 240 T/Shock 0000 0000 0000 0000 00O0O 1300 1001 0000 00
NICK EAGLETON HONDA T/Shock 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0030 2000 0000O 00
STEVE FARRINGTON TRS 250 0O/40 0000 1000 0000 5000 0000 0110 0011 1000 00
SIMON SLATER FANTIC 200 T/Shock 0 0 0 O 1000 0000 0OO0OO OOOO 1100 0300 0000 10
PHILIP DYSON TRS 250 0/60 0200 0000 1100 3000 0000 3000 0002 0000 00
DAVID WALKER Gas gas 250 0/60 0010 0000 0000 5000 0000 1101 3000 1000 00
CHRIS WILSON Bantam 185 Pre65 0100 0000 1000 5200 0000 3101 0132 1030 00
JONATHAN DAWSON VERTIGO 250  0/40 0000 0000 0050 5000 1000 2021 0030 0021 50
GARETH FENTON MONTESA 300 0/40 0100 0001 1001 5500 1000 3321 1222 1000 10
TED SPOONER TRS 300 0/60 0010 0000 2000 5030 1000 1331 3332 1110 31
BRANDON WILSON GAS GAS 250  Nov 0000 1000 1000 5550 0000 0030 3330 3105 50
GED FALLON TRS 250 Nov 1201 1010 2531 0000 0000 5333 3332 1000 12
IAN ROPER SHERCO 250  O/60 1203 1000 3333 5205 0000 3121 1001 3210 13
LEE MOORHOUSE BETA 250 0/40 1000 0000 2000 5310 0020 5312 5253 3123 01
STEPHEN HALL MONTESA 250 0/40 5010 1001 1000 5555 0000 3103 3333 3511 12
Non-Starters: DAVE ASPINALL

Retired: BEN FRANCIS, ANTONY DYSON

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS: Ride of the day, Nigel Earnshaw the only rider to better a'3' on the hard version of Section 4

Grateful thanks to:

The Landowner: MR. & MRS. A. COLWILL who have made this trial possible

RICHARD BEEVER & CHRIS WILSON for Course design and marking out

The Observers (in order of section) - Richard Whitham, Lisa & Alana Eagleton, Bill Swallow, Jim Swallow, Robert Tyas, John Fortune, Howard Marsden,
Roy Beaumont, Steve Robinson & Bill Francis

FUTURE EVENTS:

Round 2 of Michael Rock Memorial Easy Trial Championship - SUNDAY 25th. July @ NETHERMOOR FARM, SOUTH CROSLAND, HUDDERSFIELD (start 11.00am)*

Please note this Trial will be EASY and not going down into the depths or stream of Nethermoor Farm

*NB. Entries open from 8.00pm on 11th. July, and close 8.0pm on 22nd. July

NEXT CLUB MEETING - Wednesday 4th. August @ The Woodman, Clayton West - 8.30pm

Yorkshire Centre Team Trial (incorporating the A & A Westerby Trial) - SUNDAY 29th. August @ MOORFIELD FARM, CARTWORTH MOOR, HOLMFIRTH

SEE WEBSITE <www.falconmcc.co.uk>, TRIALS CENTRAL <www.trialscentral.com> or FACEBOOK PAGE for FINAL DETAILS OF ALL TRIALS

PLEASE NOTE - Unofficial practising continues to threaten our use of this and other venues for organised trials,
Do not return to this venue for practice purposes (unless with the Landowners permission) - action will be taken against members ignoring this request.
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